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Meeting
Dinner

	Lou Vitale
	Aces Power
	louv@acespower.com
	X
	X
	

	Karl C. Wagner
	Dynegy
	Karl.c.wagner@dynegy.com
	X
	
	

	Khalid Abedin
	CPS
	Khalid.abedin@constellation.com
	X
	X
	

	Kelly Minear
	Reliant
	
	X
	
	

	Pete Torres
	Reliant
	
	X
	X
	

	Laurie Rutherford
	Reliant
	
	X
	
	

	Fritz Henze
	Jones Day
	wfhenze@jonesday.com
	X
	X
	

	Randy Baker
	Duke Energy
	rsbaker@duke-energy.com
	X
	
	

	Francine Mathews
	Dominion
	Francine_Mathews@dom.com
	X
	
	

	Roy Andrew
	Dominion
	
	X
	
	

	Frank Hilton
	AEP
	fhilton@aep.com 
	X
	X
	

	Lisa Groff
	AEP
	lrgroff@aep.com
	X
	X
	

	Patricia McLaughlin
	AEP
	    
	X
	X
	

	Dave Musselman
	AEP
	   
	X
	X
	

	Oscar Soto
	Mirant
	oscar.soto@mirant.com
	X
	X
	

	Pamela Erickson
	CP&L
	PamelaA.Ericson@pgnmail.com
	X
	X
	

	Carol St. Clair
	Enron
	carol.st.clair@enron.com
	X
	X
	

	William McCoy
	Morgan Stanley
	william.mccoy@msdw.com
	X
	X
	

	Andy Katz
	EEI
	akatz@eei.org
	X
	X
	


Drafting Committee Attendees 8/8







Meeting
Dinner

	Fritz Henze
	Jones Day
	wfhenze@jonesday.com
	X
	N/a
	

	Khalid Abedin
	CPS
	kabedin@powersrc.com
	X
	N/a
	

	David Perlman
	CPS
	dperlman@powersrc.com
	X
	X
	

	Randy Baker
	Duke Energy
	rsbaker@duke-energy.com
	X
	
	

	Dede Russo
	Reliant
	drusso@reliantenergy.com
	X
	X
	

	Shari Stack
	Reliant
	Shari_Stack@reliantenergy.com
	X
	X
	

	Randy Osteen
	CPS
	rosteen@powersrc.com
	X
	
	

	Patty Dondanville
	Schiff Hardin & Waite
	pdondanville@schiffhardin.com
	X
	X
	

	Elizabeth Sager
	Enron
	elizabeth.sager@enron.com
	X
	
	

	Mitch Dutton
	AEP
	fmdutton@aep.com
	X
	X
	

	John Crespo
	Hess
	jcrespo@hess.com
	
	
	

	Babak Pooya
	Mirant
	babak.pooya@southernenergy.com
	X
	X
	

	Marty Rogers
	Entergy-Koch
	martyjo.rogers@entergykoch.com
	X
	
	

	Andy Katz
	EEI
	akatz@eei.org
	X
	N/a
	


